
x
x

Jahr Voll Fh. Ges. Jahr Abr. Fh.

Jun. 73 592 2 856 329

Okt. 58 614 11 870 291 7

Dez. 69 608 4 886 294 5

Nov. 84 597 5 894 288 9

Sep. 61 571 6 871 308 2

Jun. 65 615 7 876 284 8

3597 35 5253 1794 31

Nein Nein Nein Nein Nein Nein
x x x x x

Nein
x

14:00

601

3611

897

884

875

Hammer Wolfgang

Klubspiel
Pokalspiel
Länderspiel

Heimmannschaft : SV 29 Kempten

Damen
Herren
Junioren
Jugend

SKC 79 Aufwärts Straubing

Klasse :
Spielbeginn :

Spieltag :

Gastmannschaft :

19:00
20Landesliga Süd

Ort :

Land :

13.03.2004

Spielbericht
Bayern

960

Name Vorname

Rothammer Winfried

Ges.

Bahnenanlage :

 

Kubiciel Ralf

Kattinger Andreas

Daufratshofer Thomas

Fürst Jochen

Steck Gerhard

Velioniskis Willi

Name Vorname

Datum :

Spielende :

Voll

631

606

590

587

Reich Klaus

596 904

885

54051656

Danzl Dominik

Herzog Manfred

Pummer Richard

 

3) Protest   4) Verletzung   

Abr.

264

256

278

297

300

261

5) Verwarnung   6) Sonstiges   
Ja Ja Ja Ja Ja Ja

n/Kugelmaterial in Ordnung  2) Pässe in Ordnung   

Bemerkung zu :

Schiedsrichter OK
Ja

Heimmannschaft :   Gastmannschaft :   Schiedsrichter/Aufsicht   


